
Committees 2018-2019  Chairs email addresses

Assemblies Sandy Hogenauer shogenauer@gmail.com

Andrea Callan ahcallan@yahoo.com

Susan Miller thencmillerfamily@gmail.com

Box Tops Melissa Steiner mcswbs@verizon.net

Bulletin Boards Deb Marra deborahmarra@yahoo.com

Suzanne Wisniowski jswiz2000@yahoo.com
Deb Marra deborahmarra@yahoo.com

Nancy Schultz nschultz124@gmail.com

Andrea Callan ahcallan@yahoo.com 

Directory Stephanie Charran stephanie@charranweb.com

Family Fun Wendy Sawyer wsawyer73@gmail.com

Stephanie Charran stephanie@charranweb.com

Suzanne Wisniowski jswiz2000@yahoo.com

Stephanie Charran stephanie@charranweb.com

Wendy Sawyer wsawyer73@gmail.com

Fundraising (Passive) Rachel Moore rachel00@hotmail.com

Colleen Chuo colleenec17@hotmail.com

Leah Arnold leahharmanarnold@gmail.com

Homeroom Parents Stephanie Charran stephanie@charranweb.com

Hospitality Tina Brunetti tinabru2@verizon.net

Sal Lentini salplentini@gmail.com

Jamie Koller jaime.ann.koller@gmail.com

Stephanie Charran stephanie@charranweb.com

Suzanne Wisniowski jswiz2000@yahoo.com
Kate Hodakowski katehodakowski@yahoo.com

Sara Cornwell sara@saracornwelljewelry.com 

Kutz Outreach Deb Dee deborahpaige@gmail.com

Library Deb Marra deborahmarra@yahoo.com

Red Cross Blood Drive Sandy Hogenauer shogenauer@gmail.com

Tina Brunetti tinabru2@verizon.net

Pamela McClain pmearsinpa@yahoo.com

Colleen Chuo colleenec17@hotmail.com 

Leah Arnold leahharmanarnold@gmail.com

Jessica Schaefer jessikl@yahoo.com

Sandy Hogenauer shogenauer@gmail.com

Yearbook Sandy Hogenauer shogenauer@gmail.com

Staff Appreciation

CB Cares Rep

Kid Stuff

Book Fair

Holiday Boutique

Science Fair

Spring Fair

Fundraising (Active)

Cougars 4 A Cause

IRun4Life

Kutz Kapers

Field Day
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